LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

NAPA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 1

A2800028

NON PROP-20
01 142
02 142
03 142
04 142
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 142
02 142
03 142
04 142

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A2866241

NON PROP-20
01 836
02 836
03 836
04 836
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 836
02 836
03 836
04 836

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

2TH GRADE

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK

PRIOR YEAR

TOTAL ADJUST

NAPA COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATIO

$6,074.
$5,897.
$5,843.
$3,323.
$21,139.

$0.
$0.
$3,728.
$3,582.
$7,310.

$6,074.
$5,897.
$9,571.
$6,906.
$28,450.

CALISTOGA JOINT

$35,762.
$34,722.
$34,402.
$19,569.
$124,457.

$0.
$0.
$21,948.
$21,092.
$43,041.

$2,728.6
$385.1
$0.0
$0.0
$2,343.5

$696.2
$416.3
$0.0

$279:9

$1,029.1

$252.0
$384.5
$0.0
$0.0
$636.5

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

CODE
REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

7- $0.00
7 $385.17
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0- $385.17
8- $0.00
3 $416.33
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
5- $416.33
5- $0.00
0 $801.50
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
5- $801.50
6 $0.00
0 $355.80
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
6 $355.80
0 $0.00
8 $384.58
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
8 $384.58

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$2,728.

$0.
$0.
$2,728.

$0.
$416.
$279.

$696.

$2,728.
$416.
$279.

$3,424.

$252.

$0.
$0.
$252.

NT

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$696.
$279.
$0.

$0.

$696.
$279.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

PAGE - 750
RUN DATE 09/15/2016
TIME 10:30:55

PAID
AMOUNT

$3,345.86
$6,283.02
$5,843.51
$3,323.98
$18,796.37

- $0.00

$3,448.20
$3,582.76
$7,030.96

- $3,345.86
- $6,283.02
$9,291.71
$6,906.74
$25,827.33

$36,436.08
$35,078.38
$34,402.64
$19,569.36
$125,486.46

$252.00
$384.58
$21,948.87
$21,092.88
$43,678.33



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

NAPA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

01 $35,762.72 $925.
02 $34,722.58 $740.
03 $56,351.51 $0.
04 $40,662.24 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $167,499.05 $1,665.
A2866258 HOWELL MOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 95 $4,063.94 $2,273
02 95 $3,945.74 $40
03 95 $3,909.39 $0
04 95 $2,223.79 $0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $14,142.86 $2,313
PROP-20
01 95 $0.00 $628
02 95 $0.00 $43
03 95 $2,494.19 $0
04 95 $2,396.91 $0
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $4,891.10 $672
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $4,063.94 $2,902.
02 $3,945.74 $84.
03 $6,403.58 $0.
04 $4,620.70 $0.

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $19,033.96

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$2,986.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$0.
$84.
$0.
$0.
$84.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$925.
$0.
$0.

$925.

$2,273.
$0.
$0.

$2,273.

$2,902.

$0.
$0.
$2,902.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$36,688.
$35,462.
$56,351.
$40,662.
$169,164.

$6,337.
$3,986.
$3,909.
$2,223.
$16,456.

$628.
$43.
$2,494.
$2,396.
$5,563.

$6,966.
$4,029.
$6,403.
$4,620.
$22,020.

751

RUN DATE 09/15/2016
TIME 10:30:55



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

NAPA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2866266 NAPA VALLEY UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 17,185 $735,146.53
02 17,185 $713,764.99
03 17,185 $707,188.40
04 17,185 $402,272.17
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $2,558,372.09
PROP-20
01 17,185 $0.00
02 17,185 $0.00
03 17,185 $451,185.97
04 17,185 $433,590.05
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $884,776.02

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $735,146.53
02 $713,764.99
03 $1,158,374.37
04 $835,862.22

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $3,443,148.11

A2866282 POPE VALLEY UNION
NON PROP-20
01 50 $2,138.91
02 50 $2,076.70
03 50 $2,057.57
04 50 $1,170.41
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $7,443.59
PROP-20
01 50 $0.00
02 50 $0.00
03 50 $1,312.73
04 50 $1,261.53
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $2,574.26

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$66,420.
$7,710.
$0.

$0.
$74,131.

$102,452.

$106.
$23.
$0.
$0.
$129.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$0.
$7,710.
$0.
$0.
$7,710.

$0.
$23.
$0.
$0.
$23.

NT

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$66,420.

$0.
$0.
$66,420.

$19,987.
$0.
$0.

$19,987.

$106.

$0.
$0.
$106.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$801,567.
$721,475.
$707,188.
$402,272.
$2,632,503.

$19,987.
$8,333.
$451,185.
$433,590.
$913,097.

$821,554.
$729,809.
$1,158,374.
$835,862.
$3,545,600.

$2,506.
$2,097.
$2,057.
$1,170.
$7,832.

$106.
$23.
$1,312.
$1,261.
$2,703.

752

RUN DATE 09/15/2016
TIME 10:30:

55



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

NAPA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

01 $2,138.91
02 $2,076.70
03 $3,370.30
04 $2,431.94

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $10,017.85

A2866290 ST. HELENA UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 1,312 $56,125.24
02 1,312 $54,492.85
03 1,312 $53,990.75
04 1,312 $30,711.73
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $195,320.57
PROP-20
01 1,312 $0.00
02 1,312 $0.00
03 1,312 $34,446.08
04 1,312 $33,102.71
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $67,548.79

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $56,125.24
02 $54,492.85
03 $88,436.83
04 $63,814.44

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $262,869.36

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$205.
$559.
$0.

$764.

$362.
$1,164.
$0.

$0.
$1,526.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$0.
$1,164.
$0.
$0.
$1,164.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$473.
$0.
$0.

$473.

$205.
$0.
$0.

$205.

$362.

$0.
$0.
$362.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$2,612.
$2,120.
$3,370.
$2,431.
$10,536.

$56,330.
$55,052.
$53,990.
$30,711.
$196,085.

$157.
$604.
$34,446.
$33,102.
$68,310.

$56,487.
$55,657.
$88,436.
$63,814.
$264,396.

753

RUN DATE 09/15/2016
TIME 10:30:55



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

NAPA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 1

A2895091

NON PROP-20
01 357
02 357
03 357
04 357
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 357
02 357
03 357
04 357

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-2

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A2895167

NON PROP-20
01 709
02 709
03 709
04 709
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 709
02 709
03 709
04 709

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-2

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

2TH GRADE

RIVER SCHOOL CHARTER

$15,271.88
$14,827.70
$14,691.08

$8,356.77
$53,147.43

$0.00
$0.00
$9,372.90
$9,007.36
$18,380.26

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$15,271.88
$14,827.70
$24,063.98
$17,364.13
$71,527.69

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$103.
$151.
$0.
$0.
$255.

NAPA VALLEY LANGUAGE ACADEMY

$30,329.87
$29,447.73
$29,176.40
$16,596.50
$105,550.50

$0.00
$0.00
$18,614.53
$17,888.58
$36,503.11

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$1,563.

$469.
$326.
$0.
$0.
$142.

MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$0.
$151.
$0.
$0.
$151.

$0.
$326.
$0.
$0.
$326.

ADA

AMOUNT

$103.

$0.
$0.
$103.

$56.
$0.
$0.

$56.

$1,865.

$0.
$326.
$142.
$0.
$469.

ADJUSTMENT

PAGE - 754
RUN DATE 09/15/2016
TIME 10:30:55
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID

BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $15,375.77
$0.00 $14,979.64
$0.00 $14,691.08
$0.00 $8,356.77
$0.00 $53,403.26
$0.00 $56.13
$0.00 $164.23
$0.00 $9,372.90
$0.00 $9,007.36
$0.00 $18,600.62
$0.00 $15,431.90
$0.00 $15,143.87
$0.00 $24,063.98
$0.00 $17,364.13
$0.00 $72,003.88
$0.00 $28,464.73
$0.00 $29,749.48
$0.00 $29,176.40
$0.00 $16,596.50
$0.00 $103,987.11
$469.09- $0.00
$142.93- $0.00
$0.00 $18,471.60
$0.00 $17,888.58
$0.00 $36,360.18



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTION
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

NAPA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

01 $30,329.
02 $29,447.
03 $47,790.
04 $34,485.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $142,053.

A2895679 STONE BRIDGE
NON PROP-20
01 265 $11,336.
02 265 $11,006.
03 265 $10,905.
04 265 $6,203.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $39,451.
PROP-20
01 265 $0.
02 265 $0.
03 265 $6,957.
04 265 $6,686.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $13,643.

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $11,336.
02 $11,006.
03 $17,862.
04 $12,889.

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $53,094.

ED

27
55
61
34
77

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$2,334.23- $0.00 $1,865.14-
$627.91 $627.91 $326.16-
$0.00 $0.00 $142.93-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,706.32- $627.91 $2,334.23-
T

$504.50- $0.00 $504.50-
$112.78 $112.78 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$391.72- $112.78 $504.50-
$121.34- $0.00 $0.00
$121.90 $121.90 $121.34-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.56 $121.90 $121.34-
$625.84- $0.00 $504.50-
$234.68 $234.68 $121.34-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$391.16- $234.68 $625.84-

PAGE - 755

RUN DATE 09/15/2016
TIME 10:30:55

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$469.09- $28,464.73
$142.93- $29,749.48
$0.00 $47,648.00
$0.00 $34,485.08
$0.00 $140,347.29
$0.00 $10,831.77
$0.00 $11,119.33
$0.00 $10,905.14
$0.00 $6,203.20
$0.00 $39,059.44
$121.34- $0.00
$0.00 $0.56
$0.00 $6,957.47
$0.00 $6,686.14
$0.00 $13,644.17
$121.34- $10,831.77
$0.00 $11,119.89
$0.00 $17,862.61
$0.00 $12,889.34
$0.00 $52,703.61



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY

AVERAGE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

NAPA COUNTY

DAILY
ATTENDANCE

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20

20,951
20,951
20,951
20,951

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT

PROP-20

20,951
20,951
20,951
20,951

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

$896,249.89
$870,182.69
$862,164.88
$490,427.91

$3,119,025.37

$0.00
$0.00
$550,060.89
$528,608.92

$1,078,669.81

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

$896,249.89
$870,182.69

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

$1,412,225.
$1,019,036.

$4,197,695.

77
83

18

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA

PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$64,945.71 $0.00 $64,945.71
$9,639.09 $9,639.09 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$74,584.80 $9,639.09 $64,945.71
$19,901.22 $0.00 $21,187.93
$10,418.83 $10,418.83 $863.83-
$0.00 $0.00 $422.88-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$30,320.05 $10,418.83 $19,901.22
$84,846.93 $0.00 $86,133.64
$20,057.92 $20,057.92 $863.83-
$0.00 $0.00 $422.88-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$104,904.85 $20,057.92 $84,846.93

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$1,286.
$422.

$0.
$0.

$1,286.
$422.
$0.

$0.

$0.

PAGE -

756

RUN DATE 09/15/2016

S
LE

TIME 10:30:

PAID
AMOUNT

$961,195.
$879,821.
$862,164.
$490,427.

$3,193,610.

$21,187.
$9,555.
$549,638.
$528,608.

$1,108,989.

$982,383.
$889,376.
$1,411,802.
$1,019,036.

$4,302,600.

55



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

NAPA COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES

B2866274

NON PROP-20
01 5,737
02 5,737
03 5,737
04 5,737
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 5,737
02 5,737
03 5,737
04 5,737

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

NAPA VALLEY

$245,419.59
$238,281.62
$236,086.11
$134,293.59
$854,080.91

$0.00
$0.00
$150,622.86
$144,748.68
$295,371.54

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$245,419.59
$238,281.62
$386,708.97
$279,042.27

$1,149,452.45

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$1,496.
$2,441.
$0.

$0.
$945.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$0.
$2,441.
$0.
$0.
$2,441.

ADA

$1,496.

$0.
$0.
$1,496.

$191.
$0.
$0.

$191.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

.25-
.00
.00
.00
.25-

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$243,922.
$240,723.
$236,086.
$134,293.
$855,025.

$191.
$2,639.
$150,622.
$144,748.
$298,202.

$244,114.
$243,362.
$386,708.
$279,042.
$1,153,228.

757

RUN DATE 09/15/2016
TIME 10:30:

55



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED El
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

NAPA COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES

COMMUNITY COLLEGES TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 5,737
02 5,737
03 5,737
04 5,737

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT

PROP-20
01 5,737
02 5,737
03 5,737
04 5,737

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOT

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

NTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$245,419.59
$238,281.62
$236,086.11
$134,293.59

$854,080.91

$0.00
$0.00
$150,622.86
$144,748.68

$295,371.54
AL COMBINED
$245,419.59
$238,281.62
$386,708.97
$279,042.27

$1,149,452.45

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$1,496.
$2,441.
$0.
$0.

$945.

$191.
$2,639.

$0.
$2,830.

$1,305.
$5,080.
$0.
$0.

$3,775.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$0.
$2,441.
$0.
$0.

$2,441.

$0.
$2,639.

$0.
$2,639.

$0.
$5,080.
$0.
$0.

$5,080.

ADA

$1,496.

$0.
$0.

$1,496.

$1,305.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$1,305.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

25-

00
00

25-

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$243,922.
$240,723.
$236,086.
$134,293.

$855,025.

$191.
$2,639.
$150,622.
$144,748.

$298,202.

$244,114.
$243,362.
$386,708.
$279,042.

$1,153,228.

758

RUN DATE 09/15/2016
TIME 10:30:

55



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

NAPA COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 26,688
02 26,688
03 26,688
04 26,688

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 26,688
02 26,688
03 26,688
04 26,688

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$1,141,669.48
$1,108,464.31
$1,098,250.99

$624,721.50

$3,973,106.28

$0.00
$0.00
$700,683.75
$673,357.60

$1,374,041.35

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$1,141,669.48
$1,108,464.31
$1,798,934.74
$1,298,079.10

$5,347,147.63

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$63,449.
$12,080.

$0.

$75,529.

$20,092.
$13,058.
$0.
$0.

$33,150.

$83,541.
$25,138.
$0.
$0.

$108,680.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$0.
$12,080.

$0.

$12,080.

$0.
$13,058.
$0.
$0.

$13,058.

$0.
$25,138.
$0.
$0.

$25,138.

NT

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$21,379.
$863.
$422.
$0.

$20,092.

$84,828.
$863.
$422.
$0.

$83,541.

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$1,286.
$422.
$0.

$0.

$0.

$1,286.
$422.
$0.

$0.

$0.

PAGE -

759

RUN DATE 09/15/2016

S
LE

TIME 10:30:

PAID
AMOUNT

$1,205,118.
$1,120,545.
$1,098,250.

$624,721.

$4,048,636.

$21,379.
$12,194.
$700,260.
$673,357.

$1,407,192.

$1,226,497.
$1,132,739.
$1,798,511.
$1,298,079.

$5,455,828.
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